
12 November 2022 - 12:20

 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: The HW Litigation Race Day Class 1 Handicap - 900m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:51.08
(0:07.79)

0:43.29
(0:10.20)

0:33.09
(0:10.28)

0:22.81
(0:10.95)

0:11.86
(0:11.86)

0:33.09

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Showery, Rail Position: +3m 1800m-350m with a 3m cutaway; True in the Straight

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 GOSSIP TORQUE 3 72.4 0:07.79 0:51.08 [1] 0:43.29 [1] 0:33.09 [1] 0:22.81 [1] 0:11.86 [1] 0:51.08 0:33.09

Anthony Allen 800m Overall (0:07.79) (0:10.20) (0:10.28) (0:10.95) (0:11.86)

2 1 UNO MOON 2 72.5 0:08.02 0:51.19 [2] 0:43.17 [4] 0:33.07 [3] 0:22.67 [3] 0:11.71 [3] 0.5L 0:33.07 +3

Troy See 800m Overall (0:08.02) (0:10.10) (0:10.40) (0:10.96) (0:11.71)

3 5 NICCI DE ROSA 6 71.1 0:07.93 0:51.45 [3] 0:43.52 [2] 0:33.18 [5] 0:22.54 [5] 0:11.66 [4] 2L 0:33.18 +7

Robbie Fradd 800m Overall (0:07.93) (0:10.34) (0:10.64) (0:10.88) (0:11.66)

4 7 ALBERT'S IN CHARGE 7 73.7 0:08.00 0:51.66 [4] 0:43.66 [3] 0:33.53 [2] 0:23.25 [2] 0:12.17 [2] 3L 0:33.53 +3

Lani Allen 800m Overall (0:08.00) (0:10.13) (0:10.28) (0:11.08) (0:12.17)

5 8 BEITSOO 8 70.8 0:08.16 0:51.75 [5] 0:43.59 [7] 0:33.15 [7] 0:22.54 [7] 0:11.52 [7] 3.5L 0:33.15 +4

Sean Cormack 800m Overall (0:08.16) (0:10.44) (0:10.61) (0:11.02) (0:11.52)

6 6 THAT'LL BE THE DAY 1 73.6 0:08.03 0:51.84 [6] 0:43.81 [5] 0:33.74 [4] 0:23.21 [4] 0:12.09 [5] 4L 0:33.74 +4

Olivia Kendal 800m Overall (0:08.03) (0:10.07) (0:10.53) (0:11.12) (0:12.09)

7 2 DREAMER'S GIFT 4 71.4 0:08.15 0:51.85 [7] 0:43.70 [6] 0:33.46 [6] 0:22.90 [6] 0:11.70 [6] 4.1L 0:33.46 -1

Micheal Hellyer 800m Overall (0:08.15) (0:10.24) (0:10.56) (0:11.20) (0:11.70)

8 4 MADE OF MONEY 5 69.9 0:08.60 0:52.94 [8] 0:44.34 [8] 0:33.76 [8] 0:22.91 [8] 0:11.88 [8] 10.4L 0:33.76 +4

Nozi Tomizawa 800m Overall (0:08.60) (0:10.58) (0:10.85) (0:11.03) (0:11.88)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/15Report Created:  Sat 12 November 2022  17:18 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



12 November 2022 - 12:55

 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: The Frans Vandenbroek Memorial QTIS Two-Years-Old Maiden
Handicap - 1200m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.82
(0:14.16)

0:57.66
(0:11.13)

0:46.53
(0:11.04)

0:35.49
(0:11.53)

0:23.96
(0:11.89)

0:12.07
(0:12.07)

0:35.49

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Showery, Rail Position: +3m 1800m-350m with a 3m cutaway; True in the Straight

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 MISHANI PERFECTION 7 66.9 0:11.07 1:11.82 [1] 0:57.57 [3] 0:46.24 [4] 0:35.17 [3] 0:23.70 [3] 0:11.93 [2] 1:11.82 0:35.17

Jag Guthmann-Chester 800m 800m (0:14.25) (0:11.33) (0:11.07) (0:11.47) (0:11.77) (0:11.93)

2 7 MISHANI TWILIGHT 6 66.4 0:11.16 1:11.89 [2] 0:57.17 [7] 0:45.86 [7] 0:34.56 [6] 0:23.40 [5] 0:11.94 [3] 0.3L 0:34.56 +0

Anthony Allen 800m 600m (0:14.72) (0:11.31) (0:11.30) (0:11.16) (0:11.46) (0:11.94)

3 1 MISHANI AVIATOR 2 65.7 0:11.11 1:12.22 [3] 0:58.06 [1] 0:46.93 [1] 0:35.82 [1] 0:24.30 [1] 0:12.47 [1] 2.1L 0:35.82 -3

Danny Peisley Overall 800m (0:14.16) (0:11.13) (0:11.11) (0:11.52) (0:11.83) (0:12.47)

4 3 FINAL APPEAL 1 67.1 0:11.16 1:13.34 [4] 0:59.02 [4] 0:47.85 [3] 0:36.69 [4] 0:25.15 [4] 0:13.04 [5] 8.6L 0:36.69 -5

Vishan Venkaya Overall 800m (0:14.32) (0:11.17) (0:11.16) (0:11.54) (0:12.11) (0:13.04)

5 4 I AM THOR 5 66.5 0:11.03 1:13.40 [5] 0:59.22 [2] 0:48.10 [2] 0:37.07 [2] 0:25.54 [2] 0:13.46 [4] 8.8L 0:37.07 -1

Rikki Jamieson Overall 800m (0:14.18) (0:11.12) (0:11.03) (0:11.53) (0:12.08) (0:13.46)

6 5 MISHANI VALOUR 3 64.1 0:11.27 1:13.72 [6] 0:59.04 [6] 0:47.77 [6] 0:36.37 [7] 0:24.59 [7] 0:12.41 [6] 10.6L 0:36.37 -4

Jackson Murphy 1000m 1000m (0:14.68) (0:11.27) (0:11.40) (0:11.78) (0:12.18) (0:12.41)

7 2 MISHANI PROMISE 4 64.8 0:11.35 1:13.74 [7] 0:59.38 [5] 0:47.91 [5] 0:36.56 [5] 0:24.73 [6] 0:12.37 [7] 10.7L 0:36.56 -2

Luke Dittman 1000m 800m (0:14.36) (0:11.47) (0:11.35) (0:11.83) (0:12.36) (0:12.37)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/15Report Created:  Sat 12 November 2022  17:18 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



12 November 2022 - 13:31

 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: The George Webber Memorial Maiden Handicap - 1700m

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:44.00
(0:09.23)

1:34.77
(0:11.56)

1:23.21
(0:11.60)

1:11.61
(0:11.57)

1:00.04
(0:12.21)

0:47.83
(0:11.66)

0:36.17
(0:11.71)

0:36.17

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Showery, Rail Position: +3m 1800m-350m with a 3m cutaway; True in the Straight

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 ISOMETRIC 3 65.2 0:09.39 1:44.00 [1] 1:34.61 [5] 1:22.83 [4] 1:11.11 [5] 0:59.53 [5] 0:47.50 [5] 0:35.86 [5] 0:35.86

Luke Dittman 600m Overall (0:09.39) (0:11.78) (0:11.72) (0:11.58) (0:12.03) (0:11.64) (0:11.52)

2 9 LA BREA 7 65.0 0:09.23 1:44.06 [2] 1:34.83 [2] 1:23.05 [3] 1:11.67 [1] 1:00.10 [1] 0:47.89 [1] 0:36.23 [1] 0:36.23 +6

Robbie Fradd 1400m Overall (0:09.23) (0:11.78) (0:11.38) (0:11.57) (0:12.21) (0:11.66) (0:11.71)

3 7 WILLNOTQUIT 5 63.5 0:09.24 1:44.29 [3] 1:35.05 [1] 1:23.42 [2] 1:11.73 [2] 0:59.99 [3] 0:47.81 [4] 0:36.15 [3] 0:36.15 +0

Nathan Thomas 800m Overall (0:09.24) (0:11.63) (0:11.69) (0:11.74) (0:12.18) (0:11.66) (0:11.77)

4 5 BRAMBLE BAY 1 64.1 0:09.62 1:44.40 [4] 1:34.78 [6] 1:22.89 [7] 1:10.94 [9] 0:59.40 [9] 0:47.28 [9] 0:35.62 [9] 0:35.62 +0

Lani Allen 600m Overall (0:09.62) (0:11.89) (0:11.95) (0:11.54) (0:12.12) (0:11.66) (0:11.56)

5 1 GLEN MASSEY 10 63.8 0:09.70 1:44.61 [5] 1:34.91 [7] 1:23.26 [6] 1:11.54 [6] 1:00.06 [6] 0:47.99 [6] 0:36.25 [6] 0:36.25 +6

Anthony Allen 1200m Overall (0:09.70) (0:11.65) (0:11.72) (0:11.48) (0:12.07) (0:11.74) (0:11.80)

6 8 CRYSTALLIZATION 6 64.4 0:09.24 1:44.75 [6] 1:35.51 [3] 1:23.96 [1] 1:12.22 [3] 1:00.65 [2] 0:48.45 [2] 0:36.80 [2] 0:36.80 +10

Rikki Jamieson 600m Overall (0:09.24) (0:11.55) (0:11.74) (0:11.57) (0:12.20) (0:11.65) (0:11.73)

7 10 THE WOLVERINE 12 64.0 0:09.73 1:44.77 [7] 1:35.04 [8] 1:23.19 [8] 1:11.54 [7] 1:00.03 [7] 0:47.96 [7] 0:36.24 [7] 0:36.24 +7

Yvette Lewis 1600m Overall (0:09.73) (0:11.85) (0:11.65) (0:11.51) (0:12.07) (0:11.72) (0:11.67)

8 3 RUFUS WINRIGHT 9 64.0 0:09.30 1:45.17 [8] 1:35.87 [4] 1:24.00 [5] 1:12.32 [4] 1:00.78 [4] 0:48.83 [3] 0:37.16 [4] 0:37.16 +9

Martin Harley 1400m Overall (0:09.30) (0:11.87) (0:11.68) (0:11.54) (0:11.95) (0:11.67) (0:11.77)

9 4 TIGER LENY 8 64.1 0:09.84 1:45.19 [9] 1:35.35 [9] 1:23.53 [9] 1:11.75 [8] 1:00.25 [8] 0:48.18 [8] 0:36.43 [8] 0:36.43 +6

Sean Cormack 600m Overall (0:09.84) (0:11.82) (0:11.78) (0:11.50) (0:12.07) (0:11.75) (0:11.55)

Scratched: Loveulikealovesong (#6), Destination Sydney (#11), Nirvana Ninja (#12), Burn The Boats (#13)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/15Report Created:  Sat 12 November 2022  17:18 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



12 November 2022 - 13:31

 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: The George Webber Memorial Maiden Handicap - 1700m

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:24.46
(0:12.01)

0:12.45
(0:12.45)

0:36.17

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Showery, Rail Position: +3m 1800m-350m with a 3m cutaway; True in the Straight

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 ISOMETRIC 3 65.2 0:09.39 0:24.34 [1] 0:12.34 [1] 1:44.00 0:35.86

Luke Dittman 600m Overall (0:12.00) (0:12.34)

2 9 LA BREA 7 65.0 0:09.23 0:24.52 [2] 0:12.51 [2] 0.2L 0:36.23 +6

Robbie Fradd 1400m Overall (0:12.01) (0:12.51)

3 7 WILLNOTQUIT 5 63.5 0:09.24 0:24.38 [4] 0:12.22 [4] 1.5L 0:36.15 +0

Nathan Thomas 800m Overall (0:12.16) (0:12.22)

4 5 BRAMBLE BAY 1 64.1 0:09.62 0:24.06 [9] 0:12.10 [9] 2L 0:35.62 +0

Lani Allen 600m Overall (0:11.96) (0:12.10)

5 1 GLEN MASSEY 10 63.8 0:09.70 0:24.45 [8] 0:12.42 [8] 3.3L 0:36.25 +6

Anthony Allen 1200m Overall (0:12.03) (0:12.42)

6 8 CRYSTALLIZATION 6 64.4 0:09.24 0:25.07 [3] 0:12.87 [3] 4.1L 0:36.80 +10

Rikki Jamieson 600m Overall (0:12.20) (0:12.87)

7 10 THE WOLVERINE 12 64.0 0:09.73 0:24.57 [6] 0:12.42 [6] 4.2L 0:36.24 +7

Yvette Lewis 1600m Overall (0:12.15) (0:12.42)

8 3 RUFUS WINRIGHT 9 64.0 0:09.30 0:25.39 [5] 0:13.06 [5] 6.5L 0:37.16 +9

Martin Harley 1400m Overall (0:12.33) (0:13.06)

9 4 TIGER LENY 8 64.1 0:09.84 0:24.88 [7] 0:12.84 [7] 6.6L 0:36.43 +6

Sean Cormack 600m Overall (0:12.04) (0:12.84)

Scratched: Loveulikealovesong (#6), Destination Sydney (#11), Nirvana Ninja (#12), Burn The Boats (#13)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/15Report Created:  Sat 12 November 2022  17:18 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



12 November 2022 - 14:09

 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: The Meg Daniel & Prue Webber BM68 Handicap - 1700m

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:42.82
(0:09.45)

1:33.37
(0:11.43)

1:21.94
(0:11.43)

1:10.51
(0:11.57)

0:58.94
(0:11.53)

0:47.41
(0:11.47)

0:35.94
(0:11.50)

0:35.94

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Showery, Rail Position: +3m 1800m-350m with a 3m cutaway; True in the Straight

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 OUR REBEL 4 64.7 0:09.78 1:42.82 [1] 1:33.04 [5] 1:21.40 [5] 1:10.09 [4] 0:58.52 [5] 0:46.99 [5] 0:35.50 [5] 0:35.50

Micheal Hellyer 1600m Overall (0:09.78) (0:11.64) (0:11.31) (0:11.57) (0:11.53) (0:11.49) (0:11.53)

2 5 LOOKS LIKE 8 66.2 0:09.45 1:42.93 [2] 1:33.48 [1] 1:22.05 [1] 1:10.62 [1] 0:59.05 [1] 0:47.52 [1] 0:36.05 [1] 0:36.05 -2

Anthony Allen 1600m Overall (0:09.45) (0:11.43) (0:11.43) (0:11.57) (0:11.53) (0:11.47) (0:11.50)

3 6 CIRCLING 3 64.8 0:09.61 1:42.94 [3] 1:33.33 [4] 1:21.67 [4] 1:10.19 [5] 0:58.80 [3] 0:47.24 [4] 0:35.80 [3] 0:35.80 +2

Karl Zechner 1600m Overall (0:09.61) (0:11.66) (0:11.48) (0:11.39) (0:11.56) (0:11.44) (0:11.51)

4 2 BETTER ETHICS 2 64.9 0:09.51 1:42.99 [4] 1:33.48 [2] 1:22.00 [2] 1:10.42 [2] 0:58.84 [4] 0:47.28 [3] 0:35.84 [4] 0:35.84 -5

Robbie Fradd 1400m Overall (0:09.51) (0:11.48) (0:11.58) (0:11.58) (0:11.56) (0:11.44) (0:11.50)

5 4 SAVAHEAT 7 65.7 0:10.35 1:43.14 [5] 1:32.79 [7] 1:21.19 [7] 1:10.04 [7] 0:58.56 [6] 0:47.03 [7] 0:35.54 [6] 0:35.54 -3

Jon Grisedale 1600m Overall (0:10.35) (0:11.60) (0:11.15) (0:11.48) (0:11.53) (0:11.49) (0:11.55)

6 3 GO DARCY 6 64.4 0:09.54 1:43.55 [6] 1:34.01 [3] 1:22.44 [3] 1:10.97 [3] 0:59.57 [2] 0:48.05 [2] 0:36.64 [2] 0:36.64 -3

Danny Peisley 1200m Overall (0:09.54) (0:11.57) (0:11.47) (0:11.40) (0:11.52) (0:11.41) (0:11.58)

7 8 SIDEWALK 5 65.9 0:09.95 1:44.58 [7] 1:34.63 [6] 1:22.80 [6] 1:11.54 [6] 1:00.01 [6] 0:48.50 [6] 0:36.96 [7] 0:36.96 +3

Sean Cormack 1400m Overall (0:09.95) (0:11.83) (0:11.26) (0:11.53) (0:11.51) (0:11.54) (0:11.69)

Scratched: Tuki Twelve (#7)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/15Report Created:  Sat 12 November 2022  17:18 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



12 November 2022 - 14:09

 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: The Meg Daniel & Prue Webber BM68 Handicap - 1700m

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:24.44
(0:11.99)

0:12.45
(0:12.45)

0:35.94

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Showery, Rail Position: +3m 1800m-350m with a 3m cutaway; True in the Straight

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 OUR REBEL 4 64.7 0:09.78 0:23.97 [5] 0:12.35 [3] 1:42.82 0:35.50

Micheal Hellyer 1600m Overall (0:11.62) (0:12.35)

2 5 LOOKS LIKE 8 66.2 0:09.45 0:24.55 [1] 0:12.56 [1] 0.5L 0:36.05 -2

Anthony Allen 1600m Overall (0:11.99) (0:12.56)

3 6 CIRCLING 3 64.8 0:09.61 0:24.29 [4] 0:12.46 [4] 0.6L 0:35.80 +2

Karl Zechner 1600m Overall (0:11.83) (0:12.46)

4 2 BETTER ETHICS 2 64.9 0:09.51 0:24.34 [3] 0:12.51 [2] 0.8L 0:35.84 -5

Robbie Fradd 1400m Overall (0:11.83) (0:12.51)

5 4 SAVAHEAT 7 65.7 0:10.35 0:23.99 [6] 0:12.25 [6] 1.6L 0:35.54 -3

Jon Grisedale 1600m Overall (0:11.74) (0:12.25)

6 3 GO DARCY 6 64.4 0:09.54 0:25.06 [2] 0:12.89 [5] 3.9L 0:36.64 -3

Danny Peisley 1200m Overall (0:12.17) (0:12.89)

7 8 SIDEWALK 5 65.9 0:09.95 0:25.27 [7] 0:13.16 [7] 9.9L 0:36.96 +3

Sean Cormack 1400m Overall (0:12.11) (0:13.16)

Scratched: Tuki Twelve (#7)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/15Report Created:  Sat 12 November 2022  17:18 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



12 November 2022 - 14:49

 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: The HW Litigation Minions Class 2 Plate - 1200m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.25
(0:14.23)

0:56.02
(0:11.40)

0:44.62
(0:11.16)

0:33.46
(0:11.13)

0:22.33
(0:10.83)

0:11.50
(0:11.50)

0:33.46

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Showery, Rail Position: +3m 1800m-350m with a 3m cutaway; True in the Straight

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 ORPHAN'S TRUST 4 67.5 0:10.83 1:10.25 [1] 0:55.89 [2] 0:44.50 [2] 0:33.38 [2] 0:22.33 [2] 0:11.50 [1] 1:10.25 0:33.38

Anthony Allen 400m 400m (0:14.36) (0:11.39) (0:11.12) (0:11.05) (0:10.83) (0:11.50)

2 4 MIDNIGHT RAMBLER 2 66.8 0:10.97 1:10.49 [2] 0:56.26 [1] 0:44.86 [1] 0:33.70 [1] 0:22.57 [1] 0:11.60 [2] 1.3L 0:33.70 -1

Micheal Hellyer 400m 400m (0:14.23) (0:11.40) (0:11.16) (0:11.13) (0:10.97) (0:11.60)

3 3 LOCH LOMOND 7 66.1 0:11.07 1:11.11 [3] 0:56.67 [4] 0:45.21 [4] 0:34.14 [3] 0:22.91 [3] 0:11.75 [3] 4.8L 0:34.14 +6

Robbie Fradd 800m 800m (0:14.44) (0:11.46) (0:11.07) (0:11.23) (0:11.16) (0:11.75)

4 2 KOBESTAR 6 66.0 0:11.11 1:11.17 [4] 0:56.60 [5] 0:45.19 [5] 0:34.04 [5] 0:22.93 [5] 0:11.73 [4] 5.1L 0:34.04 +0

Luke Dittman Overall 600m (0:14.57) (0:11.41) (0:11.15) (0:11.11) (0:11.20) (0:11.73)

5 5 WITHOUT CHOICE 1 65.3 0:11.12 1:12.45 [5] 0:58.06 [3] 0:46.56 [3] 0:35.44 [4] 0:24.17 [4] 0:12.62 [5] 12.6L 0:35.44 +0

Vishan Venkaya 800m 800m (0:14.39) (0:11.50) (0:11.12) (0:11.27) (0:11.55) (0:12.62)

Scratched: Halfahope (#1), Sebring Girl (#7)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/15Report Created:  Sat 12 November 2022  17:18 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



12 November 2022 - 15:30

 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: The HW Litigation 20th Anniversary  0 - 58 Handicap - 1350m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:17.51
(0:09.71)

1:07.80
(0:10.79)

0:57.01
(0:11.27)

0:45.74
(0:11.22)

0:34.52
(0:11.36)

0:23.16
(0:11.41)

0:34.52

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Showery, Rail Position: +3m 1800m-350m with a 3m cutaway; True in the Straight

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 PERNELL 5 67.1 0:10.15 1:17.51 [1] 1:07.36 [8] 0:56.31 [8] 0:44.99 [9] 0:33.83 [8] 0:22.60 [7] 0:33.83

Karl Zechner 400m Overall (0:10.15) (0:11.05) (0:11.32) (0:11.16) (0:11.23) (0:11.06)

2 7 ENTERPRISE BELLA 2 67.3 0:10.31 1:17.95 [2] 1:07.64 [9] 0:56.72 [9] 0:45.40 [8] 0:34.18 [9] 0:22.86 [8] 0:34.18 -3

Robbie Fradd 1200m Overall (0:10.31) (0:10.92) (0:11.32) (0:11.22) (0:11.32) (0:11.22)

3 9 WORLD CHARMER 8 68.8 0:09.71 1:17.99 [3] 1:08.28 [2] 0:57.49 [1] 0:46.22 [1] 0:35.00 [1] 0:23.64 [1] 0:35.00 -8

Jason Taylor 1200m Overall (0:09.71) (0:10.79) (0:11.27) (0:11.22) (0:11.36) (0:11.41)

4 2 METAL ROCK 7 67.4 0:09.84 1:18.08 [4] 1:08.24 [3] 0:57.35 [2] 0:46.11 [2] 0:34.95 [2] 0:23.52 [2] 0:34.95 -8

Luke Dittman 1200m Overall (0:09.84) (0:10.89) (0:11.24) (0:11.16) (0:11.43) (0:11.48)

5 8 KASEAR 11 66.5 0:10.10 1:18.26 [5] 1:08.16 [7] 0:57.16 [7] 0:45.89 [7] 0:34.71 [6] 0:23.40 [5] 0:34.71 +0

Micheal Hellyer 1200m Overall (0:10.10) (0:11.00) (0:11.27) (0:11.18) (0:11.31) (0:11.41)

6 4 EARLY THOUGHTS 4 66.6 0:10.01 1:18.34 [6] 1:08.33 [6] 0:57.32 [6] 0:46.03 [5] 0:34.86 [5] 0:23.40 [6] 0:34.86 -5

Anthony Allen 1200m Overall (0:10.01) (0:11.01) (0:11.29) (0:11.17) (0:11.46) (0:11.50)

7 3 VANTASTIC 3 66.5 0:10.45 1:18.38 [7] 1:07.93 [10] 0:56.83 [10] 0:45.53 [11] 0:34.40 [10] 0:23.21 [10] 0:34.40 -7

Sean Cormack 1000m Overall (0:10.45) (0:11.10) (0:11.30) (0:11.13) (0:11.19) (0:11.36)

8 5 FORMULA EXCEL 1 65.7 0:09.88 1:18.58 [8] 1:08.70 [5] 0:57.61 [5] 0:46.30 [6] 0:35.04 [7] 0:23.58 [9] 0:35.04 -8

Yvette Lewis 1000m Overall (0:09.88) (0:11.09) (0:11.31) (0:11.26) (0:11.46) (0:11.42)

9 10 SHOTGUN DIVA 6 66.0 0:09.71 1:18.84 [9] 1:09.13 [1] 0:58.07 [3] 0:46.73 [4] 0:35.44 [4] 0:24.04 [3] 0:35.44 -11

Troy See 1200m Overall (0:09.71) (0:11.06) (0:11.34) (0:11.29) (0:11.40) (0:11.61)

10 1 CHIEF COMMAND 10 66.3 0:10.45 1:18.99 [10] 1:08.54 [11] 0:57.45 [11] 0:46.21 [10] 0:34.97 [11] 0:23.66 [11] 0:34.97 -3

Paul Hammersley 1200m Overall (0:10.45) (0:11.09) (0:11.24) (0:11.24) (0:11.31) (0:11.44)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/15Report Created:  Sat 12 November 2022  17:18 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:17.51
(0:09.71)

1:07.80
(0:10.79)

0:57.01
(0:11.27)

0:45.74
(0:11.22)

0:34.52
(0:11.36)

0:23.16
(0:11.41)

0:34.52

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Showery, Rail Position: +3m 1800m-350m with a 3m cutaway; True in the Straight

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/15Report Created:  Sat 12 November 2022  17:18 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



12 November 2022 - 15:30

 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: The HW Litigation 20th Anniversary  0 - 58 Handicap - 1350m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:17.51
(0:09.71)

1:07.80
(0:10.79)

0:57.01
(0:11.27)

0:45.74
(0:11.22)

0:34.52
(0:11.36)

0:23.16
(0:11.41)

0:34.52

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Showery, Rail Position: +3m 1800m-350m with a 3m cutaway; True in the Straight

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 11 SUBAYAI 9 67.2 0:09.89 1:19.08 [11] 1:09.19 [4] 0:58.17 [4] 0:47.00 [3] 0:35.67 [3] 0:24.21 [4] 0:35.67 -1

Jon Grisedale 1000m Overall (0:09.89) (0:11.02) (0:11.17) (0:11.33) (0:11.46) (0:11.72)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/15Report Created:  Sat 12 November 2022  17:18 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



12 November 2022 - 15:30

 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: The HW Litigation 20th Anniversary  0 - 58 Handicap - 1350m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.75
(0:11.75)

0:34.52

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Showery, Rail Position: +3m 1800m-350m with a 3m cutaway; True in the Straight

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 PERNELL 5 67.1 0:10.15 0:11.54 [2] 1:17.51 0:33.83

Karl Zechner 400m Overall (0:11.54)

2 7 ENTERPRISE BELLA 2 67.3 0:10.31 0:11.64 [5] 2.5L 0:34.18 -3

Robbie Fradd 1200m Overall (0:11.64)

3 9 WORLD CHARMER 8 68.8 0:09.71 0:12.23 [1] 2.7L 0:35.00 -8

Jason Taylor 1200m Overall (0:12.23)

4 2 METAL ROCK 7 67.4 0:09.84 0:12.04 [3] 3.2L 0:34.95 -8

Luke Dittman 1200m Overall (0:12.04)

5 8 KASEAR 11 66.5 0:10.10 0:11.99 [4] 4.2L 0:34.71 +0

Micheal Hellyer 1200m Overall (0:11.99)

6 4 EARLY THOUGHTS 4 66.6 0:10.01 0:11.90 [7] 4.6L 0:34.86 -5

Anthony Allen 1200m Overall (0:11.90)

7 3 VANTASTIC 3 66.5 0:10.45 0:11.85 [9] 4.8L 0:34.40 -7

Sean Cormack 1000m Overall (0:11.85)

8 5 FORMULA EXCEL 1 65.7 0:09.88 0:12.16 [8] 5.8L 0:35.04 -8

Yvette Lewis 1000m Overall (0:12.16)

9 10 SHOTGUN DIVA 6 66.0 0:09.71 0:12.43 [6] 7.3L 0:35.44 -11

Troy See 1200m Overall (0:12.43)

10 1 CHIEF COMMAND 10 66.3 0:10.45 0:12.22 [11] 8.1L 0:34.97 -3

Paul Hammersley 1200m Overall (0:12.22)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/15Report Created:  Sat 12 November 2022  17:18 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.75
(0:11.75)

0:34.52

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Showery, Rail Position: +3m 1800m-350m with a 3m cutaway; True in the Straight

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/15Report Created:  Sat 12 November 2022  17:18 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



12 November 2022 - 15:30

 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: The HW Litigation 20th Anniversary  0 - 58 Handicap - 1350m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.75
(0:11.75)

0:34.52

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Showery, Rail Position: +3m 1800m-350m with a 3m cutaway; True in the Straight

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 11 SUBAYAI 9 67.2 0:09.89 0:12.49 [10] 8.6L 0:35.67 -1

Jon Grisedale 1000m Overall (0:12.49)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/15Report Created:  Sat 12 November 2022  17:18 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



12 November 2022 - 16:09

 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: The Be Proactive BM65 Handicap - 1100m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:03.73
(0:08.11)

0:55.62
(0:10.73)

0:44.89
(0:10.69)

0:34.20
(0:11.22)

0:22.98
(0:11.29)

0:11.69
(0:11.69)

0:34.20

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Showery, Rail Position: +3m 1800m-350m with a 3m cutaway; True in the Straight

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 BOHO BEAUTY 11 70.0 0:08.19 1:03.73 [1] 0:55.54 [3] 0:44.89 [1] 0:34.20 [1] 0:22.98 [1] 0:11.69 [1] 1:03.73 0:34.20

Sean Cormack 1000m Overall (0:08.19) (0:10.65) (0:10.69) (0:11.22) (0:11.29) (0:11.69)

2 3 ALL STARS 5 67.8 0:08.17 1:04.04 [2] 0:55.87 [2] 0:45.07 [2] 0:34.11 [2] 0:23.04 [2] 0:11.71 [3] 1.8L 0:34.11 -7

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1000m Overall (0:08.17) (0:10.80) (0:10.96) (0:11.07) (0:11.33) (0:11.71)

3 5 MYSTERIOUS ART 3 68.8 0:08.50 1:04.05 [3] 0:55.55 [6] 0:44.53 [7] 0:33.74 [6] 0:22.75 [4] 0:11.66 [4] 1.9L 0:33.74 -2

Robbie Fradd 800m Overall (0:08.50) (0:11.02) (0:10.79) (0:10.99) (0:11.09) (0:11.66)

4 7 PREDICTABLE MISS 10 68.6 0:08.33 1:04.13 [4] 0:55.80 [4] 0:44.92 [4] 0:34.05 [3] 0:22.99 [3] 0:11.81 [2] 2.3L 0:34.05 -5

Jon Grisedale 1000m Overall (0:08.33) (0:10.88) (0:10.87) (0:11.06) (0:11.18) (0:11.81)

5 10 LUCIFER'S REWARD 2 68.9 0:08.56 1:04.24 [5] 0:55.68 [7] 0:44.72 [6] 0:33.85 [5] 0:22.53 [6] 0:11.63 [5] 2.8L 0:33.85 -8

Lani Allen 800m Overall (0:08.56) (0:10.96) (0:10.87) (0:11.32) (0:10.90) (0:11.63)

6 9 MASTER RED 7 68.8 0:08.72 1:04.49 [6] 0:55.77 [8] 0:44.92 [8] 0:34.11 [8] 0:22.88 [7] 0:11.89 [7] 4.3L 0:34.11 -3

Jason Taylor 1000m Overall (0:08.72) (0:10.85) (0:10.81) (0:11.23) (0:10.99) (0:11.89)

7 6 ZA HIDDEN DRAGON 4 69.2 0:08.11 1:04.80 [7] 0:56.69 [1] 0:45.82 [3] 0:34.68 [4] 0:23.38 [5] 0:12.21 [6] 6.1L 0:34.68 -10

Yvette Lewis 800m Overall (0:08.11) (0:10.87) (0:11.14) (0:11.30) (0:11.17) (0:12.21)

8 8 SIP IT SLOW 9 68.7 0:08.39 1:05.40 [8] 0:57.01 [5] 0:46.18 [5] 0:35.02 [7] 0:23.40 [8] 0:12.07 [8] 9.4L 0:35.02 -6

Olivia Kendal 800m Overall (0:08.39) (0:10.83) (0:11.16) (0:11.62) (0:11.33) (0:12.07)

Scratched: Tanker (#1), Swan Island (#2), Controlocracy (#11)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/15Report Created:  Sat 12 November 2022  17:18 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



12 November 2022 - 16:45

 Aquis Park Gold Coast QLD  Professional

Race 8: SUMMER CARNIVAL ON SALE SUMMER PROVINCIAL SPRINT
SERIES - HEAT - BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 1100m

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:03.52
(0:08.08)

0:55.44
(0:10.63)

0:44.81
(0:10.58)

0:34.23
(0:11.25)

0:22.98
(0:11.20)

0:11.78
(0:11.78)

0:34.23

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Showery, Rail Position: +3m 1800m-350m with a 3m cutaway; True in the Straight

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 COSSIE 11 72.2 0:08.08 1:03.52 [1] 0:55.44 [1] 0:44.81 [1] 0:34.23 [1] 0:22.98 [1] 0:11.78 [1] 1:03.52 0:34.23

Yvette Lewis 1000m Overall (0:08.08) (0:10.63) (0:10.58) (0:11.25) (0:11.20) (0:11.78)

2 7 WINTER RAIN 14 70.9 0:08.53 1:03.64 [2] 0:55.11 [7] 0:44.24 [6] 0:33.83 [5] 0:22.77 [5] 0:11.69 [3] 0.5L 0:33.83 +0

Montanna Savva 800m Overall (0:08.53) (0:10.87) (0:10.41) (0:11.06) (0:11.08) (0:11.69)

3 1 ONE STRYKE 1 69.9 0:08.16 1:03.78 [3] 0:55.62 [2] 0:44.70 [3] 0:34.00 [4] 0:22.92 [4] 0:11.82 [4] 1.3L 0:34.00 -1

Paul Hammersley 800m Overall (0:08.16) (0:10.92) (0:10.70) (0:11.08) (0:11.10) (0:11.82)

4 9 KNOCKKNEE 8 69.7 0:08.43 1:03.91 [4] 0:55.48 [6] 0:44.50 [7] 0:33.80 [8] 0:23.01 [7] 0:11.90 [5] 2.1L 0:33.80 -5

Sean Cormack 1000m Overall (0:08.43) (0:10.98) (0:10.70) (0:10.79) (0:11.11) (0:11.90)

5 8 APPLE TART 10 71.1 0:09.10 1:04.04 [5] 0:54.94 [8] 0:44.42 [8] 0:33.95 [7] 0:23.07 [8] 0:11.83 [7] 2.9L 0:33.95 -5

Anthony Allen 1000m Overall (0:09.10) (0:10.52) (0:10.47) (0:10.88) (0:11.24) (0:11.83)

6 5 SWAN ISLAND 4 69.4 0:08.28 1:04.14 [6] 0:55.86 [4] 0:44.88 [5] 0:34.27 [6] 0:23.26 [6] 0:12.05 [6] 3.4L 0:34.27 -3

Olivia Kendal 800m Overall (0:08.28) (0:10.98) (0:10.61) (0:11.01) (0:11.21) (0:12.05)

7 4 KING OF THE DESERT 6 69.7 0:08.17 1:04.27 [7] 0:56.10 [3] 0:45.45 [2] 0:34.71 [2] 0:23.60 [2] 0:12.35 [2] 4.2L 0:34.71 -3

Luke Dittman 1000m Overall (0:08.17) (0:10.65) (0:10.74) (0:11.11) (0:11.25) (0:12.35)

8 2 TANKER 7 70.6 0:08.31 1:04.57 [8] 0:56.26 [5] 0:45.44 [4] 0:34.90 [3] 0:23.80 [3] 0:12.25 [8] 5.7L 0:34.90 -1

Robbie Fradd 800m Overall (0:08.31) (0:10.82) (0:10.54) (0:11.10) (0:11.55) (0:12.25)

Scratched: Abdicating (#3), Boho Beauty (#10), Predictable Miss (#11), Crack Of Doom (#12), Za Hidden Dragon (#13), Master Red (#14)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/15Report Created:  Sat 12 November 2022  17:18 GMT

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track


